GOT YOUR ATTENTION
SOUTHERN CHARM
BOB'S CLOTHING STORE
SHEPHERDS MENS WEAR
TOM'S FORMAL WEAR
THE BRIDAL LOFT

DAN'S FORMALWEAR

1815 N DOVI LANE

263 34TH AVENUE S.W.

413 WEST MAIN

116 E. MAIN

5240 S PENNSYLVANIA AVE
108 E. BROADWAY

101 S.E. FRANK PHILLIPS BLVD.

SUITE E

STILLWATER
NORMAN
HENRYETTA
SHAWNEE
OKLAHOMA CITY
ANDARKO
BARTLESVILLE

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

74076
73072
74437
74801
73119
73005
74003

405-880-6595
405-579-2789
918-652-3355
405-275-2280
405-681-0309
405-247-5142
918-338-2200



